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Subotickih 200 i vise
Subotica, 7.4.2010

Broj prijavljenih/Entry Statistics All Events

Club Code Nation takmicari/Athletes Pojedinacno/Individuals Stafete/Relays
M/M Z/W ukupno/Total M/M Z/W ukupno/Total M/M Z/W ukupno/Total

Grcka GRE 1 - 1 - - - - - -
HALKIDA HAL GRE 1 - 1 3 - 3 - - -
Pk '' Swim Star'' Becej SSBE SRB 1 2 3 3 6 9 - - -
Plivacki Klub "Sombor" SOM SRB 3 - 3 6 - 6 - - -
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo DP SRB 4 6 10 9 13 22 - - -
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica SSU SRB 13 6 19 35 14 49 2 - 2
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad NS SRB 12 7 19 35 20 55 2 1 3
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin PRO SRB 6 - 6 12 - 12 1 - 1
Plivacki klub,,Feniks"Sombor FE SRB - 2 2 - 4 4 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda KIK SRB 2 4 6 3 9 12 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor POL SRB 1 1 2 2 2 4 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad VOJ SRB 8 8 16 24 24 48 2 2 4

Broj klubova/Total number of 12 clubs 52 36 88 132 92 224 7 3 10
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Subotickih 200 i vise
Subotica, 7.4.2010

Schedule Session No. 1 - 7. April 2010 7.4.2010 - 10:00

800m Slobodno/Freestyle1. Boys-Decaci Timed Final10:00 0:2011 - 14 2 Heats
800m Slobodno/Freestyle2. Girls-Devojke Timed Final10:20 0:2511 - 14 2 Heats
400m Mesovito/Medley3. Boys-Decaci Timed Final10:45 0:1511 - 14 2 Heats
400m Mesovito/Medley4. Girls-Devojke Timed Final11:00 0:0511 - 14 1 Heat
200m Slobodno/Freestyle5. Boys-Decaci Timed Final11:05 0:1011 - 14 3 Heats
200m Slobodno/Freestyle6. Girls-Devojke Timed Final11:15 0:0511 - 14 2 Heats
200m Delfin/Fly7. Boys-Decaci Timed Final11:20 0:1011 - 14 2 Heats
200m Delfin/Fly8. Girls-Devojke Timed Final11:30 11 - 14 1 Heat
200m Ledjno/Backstroke9. Boys-Decaci Timed Final11:30 0:1011 - 14 2 Heats
200m Ledjno/Backstroke10. Girls-Devojke Timed Final11:40 0:0511 - 14 2 Heats
200m Prsno/Breaststroke11. Boys-Decaci Timed Final11:45 0:1011 - 14 2 Heats
200m Prsno/Breaststroke12. Girls-Devojke Timed Final11:55 0:0511 - 14 2 Heats
400m Slobodno/Freestyle13. Boys-Decaci Timed Final12:00 0:2011 - 14 3 Heats
400m Slobodno/Freestyle14. Girls-Devojke Timed Final12:20 0:1511 - 14 2 Heats
200m Mesovito/Medley15. Boys-Decaci Timed Final12:35 0:1011 - 14 3 Heats
200m Mesovito/Medley16. Girls-Devojke Timed Final12:45 0:1011 - 14 3 Heats

1500m Slobodno/Freestyle17. Boys-Decaci Timed Final12:55 0:4011 - 14 2 Heats
1500m Slobodno/Freestyle18. Girls-Devojke Timed Final13:35 0:2011 - 14 1 Heat

4 x 200m Slobodno/Freestyle19. Boys-Decaci Timed Final13:55 0:1011 - 14 1 Heat
4 x 200m Slobodno/Freestyle20. Girls-Devojke Timed Final14:05 0:1011 - 14 1 Heat

14:15 End of session Total duration 4:15
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Subotickih 200 i vise
Subotica, 7.4.2010

Trka/Event 1 Boys-Decaci, 800m Slobodno/Freestyle 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Novi Sad 9:21.66 580
2. JOVANOVIC, Dejan 96 HALKIDA 9:39.62 528
3. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Novi Sad 10:35.24 401
4. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:46.42 381
5. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Spartak 10:50.89 373
6. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Novi Sad 10:55.20 366
7. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:58.62 360
8. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Dinamo 11:36.23 305
9. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Spartak 12:38.25 236

11 - 12 years

1. ILIC, Todor 98 Novi Sad 11:18.09 330
2. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 12:12.30 262
3. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 12:50.28 225

Trka/Event 2 Girls-Devojke, 800m Slobodno/Freestyle 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 10:20 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:47.21 466
2. SUJIC, Milica 96 Novi Sad 10:59.69 440
3. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 11:07.17 426
4. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Novi Sad 11:07.71 425
5. KRKLJUS, Tina 96 Novi Sad 11:10.93 418
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Dinamo 11:20.79 401
7. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 11:30.61 384
8. PEKOVIC, Bojana 97 Dinamo 12:05.58 331
9. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Spartak 13:22.48 245

11 - 12 years

1. GALAC, Sanja 98 Feniks 10:54.74 450
2. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 11:26.03 391
3. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Spartak 12:22.03 309

Trka/Event 3 Boys-Decaci, 400m Mesovito/Medley 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 10:45 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:27.62 456
2. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Dinamo 5:44.34 393
3. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Novi Sad 5:44.35 393
4. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Novi Sad 5:46.41 386
5. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Spartak 6:06.71 325
6. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Spartak 6:16.74 300
7. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:32.04 266
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Subotickih 200 i vise
Subotica, 7.4.2010

Trka/Event 3, Boys-Decaci, 400m Mesovito/Medley, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

7. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Sombor 6:32.04 266
9. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Spartak 6:40.91 249

11 - 12 years

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Spartak 6:04.34 332
2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad 6:16.36 301
3. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Proleter 6:17.39 298
4. BALZAM, Bence 99 Proleter 6:24.29 283

Trka/Event 4 Girls-Devojke, 400m Mesovito/Medley 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Kikinda 6:36.88 336

Trka/Event 5 Boys-Decaci, 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Dejan 96 HALKIDA 2:14.93 484
2. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Spartak 2:16.95 463
3. MATEJIC, Uros 96 Polet 2:22.45 411
4. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Dinamo 2:28.35 364
5. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Novi Sad 2:34.25 324
6. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Spartak 2:38.34 300
7. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Novi Sad 2:39.44 293
8. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Sombor 2:46.46 258
9. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Spartak 3:03.06 194

11 - 12 years

1. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Novi Sad 2:30.11 352
2. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 2:31.02 345
3. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Novi Sad 2:32.80 333
4. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Swim Start 2:34.33 323
5. ZUBER, Igor 98 Proleter 2:35.11 319
6. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:37.66 303
7. NISTER, Dejan 98 Proleter 2:38.40 299
8. ILIC, Todor 98 Novi Sad 2:39.23 295
9. KUTI, Albert 98 Proleter 2:54.42 224

10. BULOV, Dejan 98 Proleter 2:54.71 223
11. BAJIC, Jovan 99 Spartak 2:56.72 215
12. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Sombor 2:59.82 204
13. VUKOVIC, Aleksandar 99 Spartak 3:17.01 155
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Subotickih 200 i vise
Subotica, 7.4.2010

Trka/Event 6 Girls-Devojke, 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:25.08 529
2. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.73 444
3. SETALO, Marijana 97 Novi Sad 2:34.48 438
4. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Spartak 2:35.58 429
5. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Novi Sad 2:36.11 424
6. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Spartak 2:53.20 311
7. TOLMACI, Valentina 97 Spartak 2:54.66 303

11 - 12 years

1. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Swim Start 2:36.33 423
2. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.64 389
3. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Novi Sad 2:43.37 370
4. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Novi Sad 2:45.61 355
5. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Dinamo 2:48.05 340
6. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Novi Sad 2:48.07 340
7. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Kikinda 2:51.84 318
8. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:52.65 314
9. NIKOLOVSKA, Dajana 98 Spartak 3:10.09 235

Trka/Event 7 Boys-Decaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 11:20 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Novi Sad 2:50.93 306
2. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:10.75 220
3. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Kikinda 3:17.30 199

11 - 12 years

1. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Spartak 2:53.57 292
2. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Novi Sad 3:00.85 258
3. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Proleter 3:01.05 257
4. BALZAM, Bence 99 Proleter 3:01.42 256
5. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:27.86 170

Trka/Event 8 Girls-Devojke, 200m Delfin/Fly 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 11:30 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Kikinda 3:09.00 301
2. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Polet 3:20.48 252
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Subotickih 200 i vise
Subotica, 7.4.2010

Trka/Event 8, Girls-Devojke, 200m Delfin/Fly

11 - 12 years

1. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Swim Start 3:02.18 336
2. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Kikinda 3:24.56 237
3. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Kikinda 3:28.51 224

Trka/Event 9 Boys-Decaci, 200m Ledjno/Backstroke 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 11:30 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Novi Sad 2:23.28 540
2. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Dinamo 2:44.88 354
3. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Spartak 2:53.28 305
4. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Spartak 2:53.70 303
5. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Novi Sad 3:00.31 271
6. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Kikinda 3:04.39 253

DSQ URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Novi Sad
SW 4.4

11 - 12 years

1. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Novi Sad 2:47.16 340
2. ZUBER, Igor 98 Proleter 2:55.02 296
3. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad 2:58.07 281
4. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:08.16 239
5. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Spartak 3:09.43 234
6. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Spartak 3:13.67 219
7. ILIC, Todor 98 Novi Sad 3:15.52 213

Trka/Event 10 Girls-Devojke, 200m Ledjno/Backstroke 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 11:40 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:44.85 473
2. SUJIC, Milica 96 Novi Sad 2:46.64 457
3. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Kikinda 2:57.97 376

11 - 12 years

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.80 425
2. GALAC, Sanja 98 Feniks 2:50.83 425
3. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Swim Start 2:55.36 393
4. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:02.86 346
5. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Novi Sad 3:04.42 337

DSQ BOZIC, Isidora 98 Novi Sad
SW 6.4



Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 5216 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 7.4.2010 23:04 - st/page 5

Subotickih 200 i vise
Subotica, 7.4.2010

Trka/Event 11 Boys-Decaci, 200m Prsno/Breaststroke 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 11:45 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Novi Sad 2:43.97 501
2. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:46.72 477
3. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:02.38 364
4. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Spartak 3:09.46 325
5. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Spartak 3:09.56 324
6. MRSIC, Marko 97 Dinamo 3:10.37 320
7. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:11.21 316
8. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Novi Sad 3:24.79 257

11 - 12 years

1. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 3:12.45 310
2. BULOV, Dejan 98 Proleter 3:16.85 290
3. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:19.78 277
4. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:32.14 231

Trka/Event 12 Girls-Devojke, 200m Prsno/Breaststroke 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 11:55 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:58.45 524
2. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.94 471
3. KRKLJUS, Tina 96 Novi Sad 3:08.17 447
4. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 Feniks 3:16.57 392

11 - 12 years

1. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Dinamo 3:05.00 470
2. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Novi Sad 3:09.58 437
3. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Dinamo 3:10.48 431
4. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:31.46 315
5. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Spartak 3:49.43 246
6. NIKOLOVSKA, Dajana 98 Spartak 3:53.05 235

Trka/Event 13 Boys-Decaci, 400m Slobodno/Freestyle 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 12:00 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Novi Sad 4:34.70 544
2. JOVANOVIC, Dejan 96 HALKIDA 4:35.19 541
3. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Spartak 4:52.84 449
4. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Novi Sad 5:38.92 290
5. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Dinamo 5:41.72 283
6. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Spartak 5:53.11 256
7. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Sombor 5:56.75 249
8. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Kikinda 6:00.06 242
9. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Spartak 6:08.94 225
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Subotickih 200 i vise
Subotica, 7.4.2010

Trka/Event 13, Boys-Decaci, 400m Slobodno/Freestyle

11 - 12 years

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Spartak 5:15.14 361
2. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Swim Start 5:21.13 341
3. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Spartak 5:27.86 320
4. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Novi Sad 5:31.53 310
5. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Spartak 5:34.96 300
6. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:44.53 276
7. NISTER, Dejan 98 Proleter 5:44.62 276
8. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Spartak 5:52.19 258
9. KUTI, Albert 98 Proleter 6:16.78 211

10. BAJIC, Jovan 99 Spartak 6:21.19 204
11. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:46.80 168
12. VUKOVIC, Aleksandar 99 Spartak 6:58.46 154

Trka/Event 14 Girls-Devojke, 400m Slobodno/Freestyle 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 12:20 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:13.45 481
2. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Spartak 5:35.59 392
3. PEKOVIC, Bojana 97 Dinamo 5:43.99 364
4. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Dinamo 6:00.45 316
5. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Spartak 6:25.17 259

11 - 12 years

1. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Dinamo 5:13.62 480
2. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Swim Start 5:28.96 416
3. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:42.88 368
4. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Swim Start 5:44.36 363
5. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Spartak 5:55.37 330
6. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Dinamo 5:58.78 321
7. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:05.93 302
8. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:13.20 285
9. NIKOLOVSKA, Dajana 98 Spartak 7:01.14 198

Trka/Event 15 Boys-Decaci, 200m Mesovito/Medley 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 12:35 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:35.13 449
2. MATEJIC, Uros 96 Polet 2:40.96 402
3. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Dinamo 2:41.78 395
4. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Novi Sad 2:43.91 380
5. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Novi Sad 2:43.96 380
6. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:58.09 296
7. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Novi Sad 2:58.45 295
8. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Sombor 2:59.92 288
9. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Spartak 3:00.63 284

10. MRSIC, Marko 97 Dinamo 3:04.76 266
11. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Spartak 3:26.42 190
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Subotickih 200 i vise
Subotica, 7.4.2010

Trka/Event 15, Boys-Decaci, 200m Mesovito/Medley

11 - 12 years

1. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 2:51.75 331
2. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Swim Start 3:00.92 283
3. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad 3:01.55 280
4. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:13.30 232
5. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:17.81 216
6. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Sombor 3:28.41 185

DSQ MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina N.Sad
SW 9.3

Trka/Event 16 Girls-Devojke, 200m Mesovito/Medley 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 12:45 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.49 483
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Dinamo 2:47.60 482
3. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Kikinda 2:53.06 438
4. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:53.63 434
5. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:58.18 401
6. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Novi Sad 2:58.52 399
7. SETALO, Marijana 97 Novi Sad 3:01.04 383
8. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Polet 3:04.14 364
9. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Dinamo 3:12.71 317

10. TOLMACI, Valentina 97 Spartak 3:25.04 263

11 - 12 years

1. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Dinamo 2:49.12 469
2. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Dinamo 2:51.84 448
3. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:55.75 418
4. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Novi Sad 3:00.92 383
5. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:01.70 379
6. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Kikinda 3:03.91 365
7. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Swim Start 3:05.06 358
8. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Novi Sad 3:08.89 337
9. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Novi Sad 3:11.72 322

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad
SW 4.4

Trka/Event 17 Boys-Decaci, 1500m Slobodno/Freestyle 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 12:55 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Spartak 19:08.08 464
2. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Dinamo 20:08.18 398
3. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 20:20.32 386
4. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Novi Sad 20:34.38 373
5. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Spartak 20:34.58 373
6. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 21:16.29 338
7. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Spartak 21:49.32 313
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Subotickih 200 i vise
Subotica, 7.4.2010

Trka/Event 17, Boys-Decaci, 1500m Slobodno/Freestyle

11 - 12 years

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Spartak 20:37.62 370
2. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Spartak 22:07.79 300

Trka/Event 18 Girls-Devojke, 1500m Slobodno/Freestyle 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 13:35 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Spartak 20:57.82 450
2. SUJIC, Milica 96 Novi Sad 21:33.25 414
3. KRKLJUS, Tina 96 Novi Sad 21:37.26 411
4. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 Feniks 22:13.83 378

Trka/Event 19 Boys-Decaci, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 13:55 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. pioniri Novi Sad 9:51.87 387
MILJANOVIC, Igor 97
MISIC, Strahinja 97
CELIC, Vuk 96
URUMOVIC, Zivan 97

2. pioniri Spartak 10:17.71 341
JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96
MAMUZIC, Darko 97
SPASENIC, Marko 97
RASKOVIC, Bojan 97

3. pioniri Vojvodina N.Sad 10:43.74 301
PANTIC, Milos 96
DEJANOVIC, Filip 97
LOVRE, Nikola 96
SORAK, Aleksa 96

11 - 12 years

1. mladji pioniri Novi Sad 10:27.54 325
DONDUR, Mihajlo 98
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98
BOBAR, Aleksa 99
BOSKIC, Marko 98

2. mladji pioniri Spartak 10:47.37 296
SOSTAREC, Marko 99
HUNJADI, Filip 98
MAMUZIC, Davor 99
BARNA, Andrej 98

3. mladji pioniri Proleter 10:51.65 290
NISTER, Dejan 98
BRDAR, Danilo 98
BALZAM, Bence 99
ZUBER, Igor 98
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Subotickih 200 i vise
Subotica, 7.4.2010

Trka/Event 19, Boys-Decaci, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank Time Pts

DSQ mladji pioniri Vojvodina N.Sad 11:47.08
SW 10.11
TODOROVIC, Rastko 98
MAZIC, Dusan 98
DEJANOVIC, David 99
GOBELJIC, Nikola 98

Trka/Event 20 Girls-Devojke, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 11 - 14 years
7.4.2010 - 14:05 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. pioniri Vojvodina N.Sad 10:16.73 466
POPOVIC, Ivana 97
ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97
HRUBENJA, Martina 97
ILIC, Milica 97

2. pioniri Novi Sad 10:34.34 428
SETALO, Marijana 97
GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97
KRKLJUS, Tina 96
SUJIC, Milica 96

11 - 12 years

1. mladji pioniri Vojvodina N.Sad 11:23.90 341
BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98
JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99
KARANOVIC, Masa 98
MURTIN, Vanja 99
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Subotickih 200 i vise
Subotica, 7.4.2010

18 of 20 EventsBest performance by points

Boys-Decaci, 13 - 14 years

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 800m Slobodno/Freestyle 9:21.66 580
2. JOVANOVIC, Dejan 96 HALKIDA 400m Slobodno/Freestyle 4:35.19 541
3. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Prsno/Breaststroke 2:43.97 501
4. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Prsno/Breaststroke 2:46.72 477
5. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1500m Slobodno/Freestyle 19:08.08 464
6. MATEJIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 2:22.45 411
7. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 800m Slobodno/Freestyle 10:35.24 401
8. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1500m Slobodno/Freestyle 20:08.18 398
9. DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 200m Mesovito/Medley 2:41.78 395

10. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 400m Mesovito/Medley 5:44.35 393

Girls-Devojke, 13 - 14 years

1. ILIC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 2:25.08 529
2. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Prsno/Breaststroke 2:58.45 524
3. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Mesovito/Medley 2:47.49 483
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 200m Mesovito/Medley 2:47.60 482
5. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Prsno/Breaststroke 3:04.94 471
6. SUJIC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Ledjno/Backstroke 2:46.64 457
7. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1500m Slobodno/Freestyle 20:57.82 450
8. KRKLJUS, Tina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Prsno/Breaststroke 3:08.17 447
9. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 200m Mesovito/Medley 2:53.06 438

SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 2:34.48 438

Boys-Decaci, 11 - 12 years

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1500m Slobodno/Freestyle 20:37.62 370
2. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 2:30.11 352
3. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 2:31.02 345
4. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk '' Swim Star'' Becej 400m Slobodno/Freestyle 5:21.13 341
5. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 2:32.80 333
6. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 800m Slobodno/Freestyle 11:18.09 330
7. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 400m Slobodno/Freestyle 5:27.86 320
8. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 2:35.11 319
9. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 2:37.66 303

10. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 400m Mesovito/Medley 6:16.36 301

Girls-Devojke, 11 - 12 years

1. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 400m Slobodno/Freestyle 5:13.62 480
2. GALAC, Sanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Feniks"Sombor 800m Slobodno/Freestyle 10:54.74 450
3. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 200m Mesovito/Medley 2:51.84 448
4. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Prsno/Breaststroke 3:09.58 437
5. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Ledjno/Backstroke 2:50.80 425
6. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk '' Swim Star'' Becej 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 2:36.33 423
7. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 2:40.64 389
8. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 2:43.37 370
9. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 200m Mesovito/Medley 3:03.91 365

10. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk '' Swim Star'' Becej 400m Slobodno/Freestyle 5:44.36 363
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Subotickih 200 i vise
Subotica, 7.4.2010

Medal Statistics All Events

M/M Z/W All(svi)
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Novi Sad NS SRB 12 3 5 - 5 4 12 8 9 29
2. Vojvodina N.Sad VOJ SRB 2 3 5 9 4 3 11 7 8 26
3. Spartak SSU SRB 5 4 3 1 1 1 6 5 4 15
4. Dinamo DP SRB - 3 1 3 2 2 3 5 3 11
5. Swim Start SSBE SRB - 2 - 2 1 1 2 3 1 6
6. Kikinda KIK SRB - - 1 2 1 3 2 1 4 7
7. HALKIDA HAL GRE 1 2 - - - - 1 2 - 3
8. Feniks FE SRB - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
9. Proleter PRO SRB - 2 3 - - - - 2 3 5

10. Polet POL SRB - 1 1 - 1 - - 2 1 3


